24t
24t
26
27
28t
28t
30
31
32
33
34t
34t
36
37t
37t
39
40t

Bowlers
Andy Cadie
Matt Poetker
Mike Reines
Jeff Sietsema
Jeremy Hagemeier
Barry Lawler
Jim Vonderheide
Rick Gould
Dannye Williams
Michael Belluzzi
Missy Yurs
Dan Kawa
Eric Widick
Lucas Wright
Jeremy Hagemeier
Jacob Hanson
Richard Smith
Shawn Beisner
Tom Myers
Jim Thorndike
Larry James
Michael Dennis
Ed Via
Chris Metke
Joseph Andrusiak
Bill Yeske
Fran Coan
Mick Mishler
Gary Janik
Scott Goodrich
Mathew Soule
Jerry Belluzzi
Bob Reines
Joe Barrile
Heath Mickley
Ernie Safranek
Troy Vonderheide
Scott Miller
Bill Underwood, Sr

Standings available at
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Singles

Home Town

Woodstock, 11
Twin Lakes, WI
Sycamore, 11
DeKalb, IL
DeKalb, IL
ELGIN

Malta, IL
Fenton, Mi

Las Vegas, NV
DeKalb, IL
DeKalb, 11
Milwaukee, WI
Kings, IL
Sycamore, IL
DeKalb, IL
DeKalb, IL
Ann Arbor, Mi
Genoa, Il
DeKalb, 11
Crystal Lake, Il
Ypsilanti, MI

Buchanon, Mi

Mundelein, IL
Van Buren Twp, MI
Sandwich, 11
DeKalb, 11
Cortland, I1
Flint, Mi

Flint, Mi
Fenton, Mi
DeKalb, IL
Sycamore, 11
DeKalb, Il
Rochelle, IL
Sycamore, IL
DeKalb, IL
Sycamore, IL
Ann Arbor, Mi

Raymond Tennant, Sr. Lake Luzerne, NY

1
260
237
236
236
205
259
193
198
181
226
188
227
215
208
206
237
244
234
197
215
235
195
256
204
216
246
237
169
222
201
222
193
210
195
230
169
211
216
184
131

2
258
255
231
243
214
263
248
187
230
237
203
290
193
236
223
200
234
207
187
214
199
231
153
181
171
194
163
246
233
257
161
222
189
210
216
216
208
205
215
204

3 ScratchTotalFrom lead

268
220
214
195
267
219
214
248
228
228
212
193
238
200
211
187
204
181
187
248
199
199
191
215
264
174
171
217
204
200
180
246
167
202
182
209
192
202
183
151
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53

66

70

73

75

83

93

93

101
105
106
107
112
119
123
125
131
131
133
138
140
141
144
144
145
146
148
148
152
154
155
157
164
164
165
166
166
168
171

$260.00
$192.00
$150.00
$130.00
$120.00
$110.00
$100.00
$84.00
$84.00
$75.00
$60.00
$50.00
$40.00
$30.00

$25.00
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74
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81
82
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Jeremy Wilkerson
Monte Skeels
Tim Cook

Mark Martin
Brandon Hess
Brian Prestopic
Tom Shereda
Samantha Balentyne
Brian Kolberg
Andy Mironov
FRED COOPER
Brian Ducey

Jim Jamison
Allen Kawa

Gary Larson
John Kawa

Tim Roscher
Scott Goodrich
Lou Wright

Jim Cradduck
Scott Wiltberger
AL OLAH, JR.
Ryan Balentyne
Rhonda Maciejewski
Thomas Stanek
Sam Johanning
CLYDE COOPER
Gene Kowitz
barry massey

Bill Smith

Ernie Brennan
Cory Allen

Brian Bruce
Thomas Yundt
Michael LaPointe
Kasey Johnson
John Kawa

Tyler Tangeman
Marie Tennant
Steve Davis

Cory Allen

Alex Johnson

Joe Smiesko
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Cortland, IL
ALGONQUIN
Mundelein, IL
DeKalb, IL
Hinckley, Il
Spring Grove, IL
Ypsilanti, MI
Sycamore, IL
Sycamore, IL
Mundelein, IL
DAVISON, MI

SLEEPY HOLLOW

Shabbona, 11
Ft. Edward, NY
Sycamore, 11
Palatine, IL
Mundelein, IL
Flint, Mi
Sycamore, IL
Kirkland, 11
DeKalb, IL
FLUSHING, MI
Sycamore, IL
DeKalb, IL

Hawthorne Woods, IL

Rochelle, IL
CLIO, MI
Sycamore, 11
Flint, Mi
Sycamore, 11
Gansevoort, NY
Flint, Mi

DeKalb, 11
CRYSTAL LAKE
Queensbury, NY
Sycamore,IL
Palatine, IL
DeKalb, IL

Lake Luzerne, NY
Cortland, IL
Burton, Mi
Milwaukee, WI
Crystal Lake, Il

190
230
168
209
175
191
178
202
193
235
164
159
183
186
205
232
180
201
203
176
160
193
192
158
186
200
235
167
210
157
150
197
185
1599
176
170
184
222
125
182
183
192
182

222
199
201
254
211
164
236
171
184
168
191
178
194
186
200
166
188
212
180
224
177
179
159
241
224
204
166
171
207
209
173
206
182
182
190
211
190
183
139
149
199
194
190

185
175
183
179
200
231
192
232
203
171
182
255
203
171
192
202
192
204
180
211
201
194
190
145
171
164
178
192
145
177
180
193
141
201
164
198
183
175
127
160
184
172
150

171
173
174
174
176
179
180
181
182
182
183
188
188
189
189
189
190
193
193
196
197
202
203
203
211
212
213
214
215
219
220
220
221
225
226
228
232
236
239
244
250
258
261
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Kix Johanning
Mathew Soule
Georginna Brennan
barry massey
Sarah Westlake
Nick Bruser

Dan Hawkins

Rick Fox

JIMMY WARREN
Daniel Billington
Don HANKINS
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Rochelle, IL 214
Fenton, Mi 137
Gansevoort, NY 120
Flint, Mi 162
Cortland, IL 179
Lake Villa, IL 188
Round Lake Heights, IL 144

199
GRAND BLANC,MI 236
Glens Falls, NY 172
Malta, 11 148
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